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Do you feel that the curriculum has a sufficient balance 
between theoretical and practical courses?

1 - Strongly Disagree

2 – Disagree

3 – Can't say

4 – Agree

5 - Strongly Agree
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Do you feel that the curriculum provides adequate 
exposure to interdisciplinary courses in diverse fields?

1 - Strongly Disagree

2 – Disagree

3 – Can't say

4 – Agree

5 - Strongly Agree
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Do you believe that the current curriculum adequately 
covers contemporary topics, global issues, and emerging 

trends in Engineering and Technology?

1 - Strongly Disagree

2 – Disagree

3 – Can't say

4 – Agree

5 - Strongly Agree
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How would you rate the overall atmosphere conducive to 
academic learning within the institute premises?

1 – Very Poor

2 – Poor

3 – Can't say

4 – Good

5 - Excellent
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71%
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Are you satisfied with the accessibility and functionality of the 
computing facilities provided by the institute?

1 - Very Dissatisfied

2 – Dissatisfied        

3 – Can't say

4 – Satisfied

5 - Very Satisfied

2%1%8%

71%

18%

How do you rate the availability of resources and services 
offered by the library in supporting your academic needs?

1 – Very Poor

2 – Poor

3 – Can't say

4 – Good

5 - Excellent
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How satisfied are you with the support and assistance provided by 
the institute in terms of placement opportunities and career 

guidance?

1 - Very Dissatisfied

2 – Dissatisfied        

3 – Can't say 

4 – Satisfied

5 - Very Satisfied
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To what extent do you feel that the institute offers a diverse range 
of co-curricular and extra-curricular activities for students' 

holistic development?

1 - Not at all

2 - Very Limited

3 – Somewhat

4 – Adequately

5 - Extensively
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How would you rate the quality and ambience of the laboratory 
facilities provided by the institute for practical learning 

experiences?

1 – Poor

2 – Fair

3 – Average

4 – Good

5 - Excellent
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